
Specification:

Date Updated:

Product Description:

Units Per Carton:

Weight (KG):

Carton Length (M):

Carton Width (M):

Carton Height (M):

Volume (M^3):

Remarks & Comments
Specialty Products and Dispensers
9 Widemere Road
Wetherill Park
NSW 2164
Ph: 02 8787 1990
Fax: 02 8787 1999
Web: www.spnd.com.au

WDF24410001
WDF24410001

05 Sep 2006

24.410 White Fine Mist D/Tube 202mm FBOG

1,000

11.000

0.580

0.380

0.265

0.058

Component Material Colour Details

Overcap P.p Clear Domed Overcap

Insert P.p Black

Actuator P.p White

Diptube P.e Natural 202mm FBOG

Closure P.p White 24.410

Body

Neck Gasket P.e/ sbs Clear

Piston P.e Natural

Stem P.e Natural

Seals

Spring 302 s/stl

Ball 302 s/stl

Housing P.e Natural

Dosage 165mcl


